Appetizers 58 #%

(AU appetizers are handmade)

Chinese BBQ Ribs B8 $10.95
Fried Squid fEfRER  $8.95
Tender calamari, tossed in garlic and cilantro, served with pickled ginger
Mandarin Dumplings (6) #H85  $8.95
Dough pockets stuffed with pork and seasonings

Vegetable Spring Roll (Fried) (1) ZEBEE  $1.95
Peking Duck Spring Roll (Fried) (1) tRIEEFESE  $2.95
Steak Satay (4) WEFBE $11.95

Marinated grilled bamboo skewered flank steak
served with a peanut coconut sauce

Meat Wonton (6) (e EESE  $6.95
Pork wonton deep fried with garlic sauce
Crab Rangoon (6) EERA  $6.95

Cream cheese, crab stix, minced vegetable
wrapped in a wonton skin and deep fried

Spicy Crab Rangoon (™. (6) RER $7.95

Same as Crab Rangoon with added spices

Sowp %

(Made fresh daily) (Pint)

Hot & Sour (e B®i&  $4.50
Thick & spicy with bean curd, pork, mushroom and egg ribbons

Wonton £FH $4.50
Light broth, pork filled noodle

Egg Drop @ E1EH  $3.95
Chicken broth, egg ribbons

Tofu Vegetable SREFRSE $4.50
Light broth, crunchy vegetables and tofu

Seafood Combo Soup (2 pints) BiEE $13.95
Shrimp & scallops in a light broth topped with cilantro and green onions

Chicken Sizzling Rice Soup ME#S  $8.95

Mixed vegetables and chicken slices in a tasty
broth topped with sizzling puffed rice.

Crispy Noodle (1 bag) fz%@  $1.00

Povk #

(Premivwm cuts of meat. Inclndes wihite rice)

Mandarin Pork REFE $11.50
Tender pork slices with green pepper and onion in a hoi-sin flavored sauce

Pork with Cucumbers BMA $11.50
Taiwan favorite in light sauce

Twice Cooked Pork (™. E#RA  $11.50
Pork with green pepper, onion, cabbage in hoi-sin mandarin sauce

Sweet & Sour Pork HEA  $12.50

Hand breaded and fried tender pork slices
with sweet and sour sauce on the side

Pork Szechwan (e mipE  $11.50
Shredded vegetables in a spicy brown sauce
Moo Shu Pork RBA  $11.50

Shredded vegetables and pork served with
mandarin crepes and hoi-sin sauce (no rice)

Duwck. 9%

Crispy Duck e 52 95
1/2 duck marinated then fried crisp (steamed bun included)
West Lake Duck ikl

Marinated, tender boneless duck served a top a bed of vegetables
Chacken #
(AU white meat. Inclndes wihite rice)
Lava Chicken (e N LY

Deep fried chicken breast served atop a bed of vegetables
served on a sizzling platter with a spicy garlic sauce

Sesame Chicken R
Crispy chicken pieces sauteed in a master glaze with toasted seeds

Kung Pao Chicken (e ERE
Diced vegetables and peanuts in a spicy brown sauce

Chicken in Peanut Satay Sauce (e WEH
Bell pepper, broccoli and onion

Chicken in Garlic Sauce (e RE%
Green pepper, onions, bamboo shoots, in a brown sauce
Moo Goo Gai Pan @ B A

White meat with mushrooms and vegetables
in a light white sauce

Cashew Chicken FE R %
Chicken assorted diced vegetables in a
brown sauce with roasted cashews

Chicken with Fresh Broccoli @ i)
Light white sauce

Chicken with Fresh Pea Pods @ ECH#
Light white sauce

Curry Chicken e @ A e
Assorted vegetable, spicy yellow curry sauce

Sweet & Sour Chicken B
Hand breaded fried chicken with sweet and sour sauce on the side
Moo Shu Chicken KNEH

Shredded vegetables and chicken served with
mandarin crepes and hoi-sin sauce (no rice)

Chicken Szechwan (e PR
Shredded vegetables in a spicy brown sauce
Lemon Chicken B

Fried chicken breast hand battered with
lemon sauce (Sauce on side)

General Tzao’s Chicken (a> TR
Fried crispy pieces of chicken sautéed in a spicy
brown glaze with crown of steamed broccoli

Flower Chicken @ wiCH

Slices of chicken breast tossed with mixed
vegetables in a light white sauce

Chicken in Black Bean Sauce
(Zucchini & Onion) S

Orange Peel Chicken (e PR R 2
Crispy chicken pieces sautéed with hot peppers
and orange peels in a sticky glaze

$15.95

$15.95

$13.95

$13.50

$11.50

$11.95

$11.50

$11.50

$11.50

$11.50

$11.50

$11.50

$11.50

$11.50

$11.50

$11.95

$14.50

$11.50

$11.50
$14.50



Beef 4

(Chotice meats used. Includes wiite rice)

Orange Peel Beef (s> BR R4
Slices of crispy beef delicately sautéed with orange

peel and peppers in a sticky brown sweet glaze

Kung Pao Beef (au =2RF
Diced vegetables and peanuts in a spicy brown sauce

Beef in Garlic Sauce (w REY
Green pepper, onion, bamboo shoots in a brown sauce

Beef Szechwan (e m)l4
Shredded vegetables in a spicy brown sauce

Beef with Mixed Vegetables 43k
Assorted mixed vegetables in a brown sauce

Beef & Fresh Pea Pods ES4
Beef with Fresh Broccoli il S
Pepper Steak EMESF
Green pepper and onion in black bean sauce

Beef in Peanut Satay Sauce (e E L3
Bell peppers, broccoli and onion

Sesame Beef = s

Crispy beef pieces sauteed in a master glaze with toasted seeds

Cumin Beef (e KRSF

Sauteed beef in Cumin seed, hot pepper,
garlic, ginger and onion

Vegetobles & Tofu

(Inclundes white rice)

Broccoli in Garlic Sauce e REN
Brown Sauce

Eight Treasure Vegetables Ca. NE%
Diced vegetables with peanuts in hoi-sin sauce

Hung Sao Tofu HIRER
Vegetable and tofu braised in brown sauce

Buddha’s Delight @ RED

Special variety of mixed vegetables in a light white sauce

Five Flavor Eggplant (e R HnF

Asian eggplant with pork spicy garlic sauce

Tofu with Black Bean Sauce WTER
Tender bean curd braised in black bean
sauce with zucchini & onion

Sautéed String Beans (a FROZFE
Fresh green beans and pork in hot brown sauce
Kung Pao Tofu (e EREME

Diced vegetables and peanuts in a spicy brown sauce

Mapo’s Tofu e MEZR

In a braised spicy sauce with pork and seasonings

Chinese Broccoli sautéed in

Oyster Sauce
With tofu and mushrooms

$16.50

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95
$14.95
$16.50

$14.95

$16.50

$15.95

$9.95

$9.95

$10.95

$9.95

$10.95

$10.95

$10.75

$10.95

$11.95

$10.95

Seafoodl i %%

(AU from the sea, not the farm. Includes white rice)

EIRB

Crispy shrimp sautéed in a creamy spicy sauce with Chinese greens

Pow Pow Sha (au>

Emperor Shrimp Ceo @ HER
One dozen shrimp in a red spicy and sweet

sauce crowned with broccoli

Happy Family 2RE
Chicken, beef, shrimp, assorted vegetables in brown sauce
Sea & Sky (e BERZ
Chicken, shrimp, assorted vegetables in a garlic sauce
Prosperity Shrimp @ EERK

Large shrimp coated in waterchestnut flour, fried crisp and wok

tossed in a creamy sweet glaze with pineapple and candies walnuts

Kung Pao Shrimp (e =R IB
Diced vegetables and peanuts in a spicy brown sauce
Shrimp in Garlic Sauce (e RER

Green pepper, onions, bamboo shoots, in brown flavorful sauce

Cashew Shrimp FE SRR
Diced vegetables in a brown sauce with roasted cashews
Shrimp with Fresh Broccoli @ 79 [ 4%
In a light white sauce

Flower Shrimp @ B IR
Large shrimp with broccoli, bamboo shoots, mushroom,

carrots, pea pods in a light white sauce

Shrimp with Fresh Pea Pods @ BT

Fresh tender pea pods, large shrimp in a light white sauce

Bacon Pan-Fried Shrimp AR RUOR
Bacon pan-fried shrimp served on top of a

bed of vegetables in a brown sauce

Sweet & Sour Shrimp i S R

Hand battered fried shrimp with sweet & sour sauce on the side

Kung Pao Squid (e =R
Diced vegetables and peanuts in a spicy brown sauce
Squid in Black Bean Sauce Gidan /0=l

Fermented and flavored bean sauce with zucchini and onions

(Tas Hot & Spicy
* Does not include rice
@ indicates Gluten Free

AU food, made fresh to ovder

$19.95

$21.95

$18.95

$17.95

$22.95

$15.95

$15.95

$15.95

$15.95

$15.95

$15.95

$16.95

$15.95

$15.95

$15.95



Noodle 28

(Chinese spaghetti seasoned and wok tossed
with carrot, celery, onion and mushrooms)

Emperor Lo Mein HEKE $15.95
(Beef, chicken and shrimp)

Shrimp Lo Mein REEME  $15.95
Chicken Lo Mein ZE  $11.95
Beef Lo Mein FEE  $14.95
Vegetable Lo Mein REREE $1095
Singapore Noodles e @ EiKR $15.95

Curry rice noodles mixed with shredded vegetables and shrimp

Beef Ho Fun g8  $14.95
Fresh mushrooms, onions and bean sprouts sautéed
with beef and thick chewy rice ho-fun noodle

Chicken Ho Fun #ot  $11.95

Fresh mushrooms, onions and bean sprouts sautéed
with chicken and thick chewy rice ho-fun noodle

Frieod Rice 245
(Premivm meats and. seafood used
with egg and greem onions)

Shrimp Fried Rice BIWER  $15.95
Chicken Fried Rice #MER  $10.95
Pork Fried Rice RAWER $10.50
Beef Fried Rice 18R $14.95
Emperor Fried Rice

(Beef, Chicken and Shrimp) WEWE $15.95
Vegetable Fried Rice RRMWER  $9.95

Egg Foo Young ¥ % %
(3 patties withv grovy on the side. Made with
beoan sprowts, grovy containg peanut produrct)

Shrimp BREE $15.95
Chicken BRXEE $11.95
Beef GXEE $14.95
Vegetable ERXBE $1095

(™ Hot & Spicy
* Does not include rice
@ indicates Gluten Free

Please alert manager of allergies
Gluten Free Menu Available
Other items can be made GF, ask your server

Tokeouwt Combo Box

Men

Combo boxes are served witiv 1 egg roll,
1 crab rongoon and egg fried rice

PLEASE SELECT ONE ENTREE Frowm the list below

Szechuan Chicken (e
Kung Pao Chicken (e
Garlic Sauce Chicken e
Curry Chicken (aus
Sweet & Sour Chicken
Cashew Chicken
Peapods Chicken
Broccoli Chicken

Moo Goo Chicken
General Chicken o
Orange Chicken (e
Sesame Chicken

Fried Rice Chicken*

Lo Mein Chicken*
Szechuan Beef (>
Kung Pao Beef e
Garlic Sauce Beef (>
Curry Beef (e

Peapods Beef

Broccoli Beef

Mixed Vegetables Beef
Pepper Steak Beef

Fried Rice Beef*

Lo Mein Beef*

Chinese BBQ Ribs
Szechuan Pork Caus
Twice Cooked Pork e
Kung Pao Pork (e
Roast Pork Fried Rice*
Pork Lo Mein*

Kung Pao Shrimp (s
Garlic Sauce Shrimp Cau
Cashew Shrimp

Peapods Shrimp

Broccoli Shrimp

Mixed Vegetables Shrimp
Fried Rice Shrimp*

Lo Mein Shrimp*

Mixed Vegetables

Tofu Mixed Vegetables
Kung Pao Vegetables (e
Broccoli Garlic Sauce (e

(No Substitutions or Changes)

995
9.95
9.95
9.95
9.95
9.95
9.95
9.95
9.95
10.95
10.95
10.95
9.95
9.95
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
9.95
9.95
9.95
9.95
9.95
9:95
10.95
10.95
10.95
10.95
10.95
10.95
10.95
10.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95



