A	2	pet	tize	ers	頭	檯
			zers an			

Appetizers are handmade)				
Chinese BBQ Ribs	排骨	\$10.95		
Fried Squid Tender calamari, tossed in garlic and cilantro, served	炸魷魚 with pickled ginger	\$8.95		
Mandarin Dumplings (6) Dough pockets stuffed with pork and seasonings	鍋貼	\$8.95		
Vegetable Spring Roll (Fried) (1)	素菜春卷	\$1.95		
Peking Duck Spring Roll (Fried) (1)	北京鴨春卷	\$2.95		
Steak Satay (4) Marinated grilled bamboo skewered flank steak served with a peanut coconut sauce	沙爹牛串	\$11.95		
Meat Wonton (6) Pork wonton deep fried with garlic sauce	炸雲吞	\$6.95		
Crab Rangoon (6) Cream cheese, crab stix, minced vegetable wrapped in a wonton skin and deep fried	炸蟹角	\$6.95		
Spicy Crab Rangoon (6) Same as Crab Rangoon with added spices	辣蟹角	\$7.95		
Soup 湯 (Made fresh daily) (1	Pint)			
Hot & Sour Control Thick & spicy with bean curd, pork, mushroom and	酸辣湯 legg ribbons	\$4.50		
Wonton Light broth, pork filled noodle	雲呑湯	\$4.50		
Egg Drop @ Chicken broth, egg ribbons	蛋花湯	\$3.95		
Tofu Vegetable Light broth, crunchy vegetables and tofu	豆腐素菜湯	\$4.50		
Seafood Combo Soup (2 pints) Shrimp & scallops in a light broth topped with cilantro	海鮮湯 and green onions	\$13.95		
Chicken Sizzling Rice Soup Mixed vegetables and chicken slices in a tasty broth topped with sizzling puffed rice.	鍋巴雞湯	\$8.95		
Crispy Noodle (1 bag)	脆麵	\$1.00		
Pork 豬				
(Premium cuts of meat. Include				
Mandarin Pork Tender pork slices with green pepper and onion in a hoi-	京都豬 sin flavored sauce	\$11.50		
Pork with Cucumbers Taiwan favorite in light sauce	青瓜肉	\$11.50		
Twice Cooked Pork Pork with green pepper, onion, cabbage in hoi-sin	回鍋肉 mandarin sauce	\$11.50		
Sweet & Sour Pork Hand breaded and fried tender pork slices with sweet and sour sauce on the side	甜酸肉	\$12.50		
Pork Szechwan Shredded vegetables in a spicy brown sauce	四川肉	\$11.50		
Moo Shu Pork Shredded vegetables and pork served with	木須肉	\$11.50		

Shredded vegetables and pork served with mandarin crepes and hoi-sin sauce (no rice)

Duck 鸭

	04 ct 00	615.05
Crispy Duck 1/2 duck marinated then fried crisp (steamed bun inclu	脆皮鴨 ided)	\$15.95
West Lake Duck Marinated, tender boneless duck served a top a bed of	西湖鴨 vegetables	\$15.95
Chicken §	4	
(All white meat. Includes wh		
Lava Chicken Deep fried chicken breast served atop a bed of vegetab	火山炸雞 les	\$13.95
served on a sizzling platter with a spicy garlic sauce Sesame Chicken	芝麻雞	\$13.50
Crispy chicken pieces sauteed in a master glaze with to		1
Kung Pao Chicken Control Diced vegetables and peanuts in a spicy brown sauce	宮保雞	\$11.50
Chicken in Peanut Satay Sauce Sell pepper, broccoli and onion	沙爹雞	\$11.95
Chicken in Garlic Sauce Creen pepper, onions, bamboo shoots, in a brown sauce	魚香雞	\$11.50
Moo Goo Gai Pan (F) White meat with mushrooms and vegetables in a light white sauce	蘑菇雞片	\$11.50
Cashew Chicken Chicken assorted diced vegetables in a brown sauce with roasted cashews	腰果雞	\$11.50
Chicken with Fresh Broccoli @ Light white sauce	西蘭雞	\$11.50
Chicken with Fresh Pea Pods @ Light white sauce	雪豆雞	\$11.50
Curry Chicken © © Assorted vegetable, spicy yellow curry sauce	咖喱雞	\$11.50
Sweet & Sour Chicken Hand breaded fried chicken with sweet and sour sauce	甜酸雞 on the side	\$11.50
Moo Shu Chicken Shredded vegetables and chicken served with mandarin crepes and hoi-sin sauce (no rice)	木須雞	\$11.50
Chicken Szechwan Shredded vegetables in a spicy brown sauce	四川雞	\$11.50
Lemon Chicken Fried chicken breast hand battered with lemon sauce (Sauce on side)	檸檬雞	\$11.95
General Tzao's Chicken Fried crispy pieces of chicken sautéed in a spicy brown glaze with crown of steamed broccoli	左宗雞	\$14.50
Flower Chicken GF Slices of chicken breast tossed with mixed vegetables in a light white sauce	帝花雞	\$11.50
Chicken in Black Bean Sauce		The same
(Zucchini & Onion)	豆豉雞	\$11.50
Orange Peel Chicken	陳皮雞	\$14.50
Crispy chicken pieces sautéed with hot peppers and orange peels in a sticky glaze		

Beef 4
(Choice meats used. Includes white rice)

Orange Peel Beef Slices of crispy beef delicately sautéed with orange peel and peppers in a sticky brown sweet glaze	陳皮牛	\$16.50
Kung Pao Beef Oliced vegetables and peanuts in a spicy brown sauce	宮保牛	\$14.95
Beef in Garlic Sauce Green pepper, onion, bamboo shoots in a brown sau	魚香牛	\$14.95
Beef Szechwan Shredded vegetables in a spicy brown sauce	四川牛	\$14.95
Beef with Mixed Vegetables Assorted mixed vegetables in a brown sauce	牛球	\$14.95
Beef & Fresh Pea Pods	雪豆牛	\$14.95
Beef & Fresh Pea Pods Beef with Fresh Broccoli	雪豆牛西蘭牛	\$14.95 \$14.95
Beef with Fresh Broccoli Pepper Steak	西蘭牛	\$14.95
Beef with Fresh Broccoli Pepper Steak Green pepper and onion in black bean sauce Beef in Peanut Satay Sauce	西蘭牛 青椒豆豉牛 沙爹牛 芝麻牛	\$14.95 \$16.50

Vegetables & Tofu 素菜、豆腐

garlic, ginger and onion

With tofu and mushrooms

(Includes white rice)

(Includes white rice	2)	
Broccoli in Garlic Sauce Sown Sauce	魚香芥蘭	\$9.95
Eight Treasure Vegetables Oiced vegetables with peanuts in hoi-sin sauce	八寶菜	\$9.95
Hung Sao Tofu Vegetable and tofu braised in brown sauce	紅燒豆腐	\$10.95
Buddha's Delight Special variety of mixed vegetables in a light white so	羅漢齋	\$9.95
Five Flavor Eggplant Asian eggplant with pork spicy garlic sauce	五味茄子	\$10.95
Tofu with Black Bean Sauce Tender bean curd braised in black bean sauce with zucchini & onion	豉汁豆腐	\$10.95
Sautéed String Beans Fresh green beans and pork in hot brown sauce	干燒四季豆	\$10.75
Kung Pao Tofu Oliced vegetables and peanuts in a spicy brown sauce	宮保豆腐	\$10.95
Mapo's Tofu in a braised spicy sauce with pork and seasonings	麻婆豆腐	\$11.95
Chinese Broccoli sautéed in Oyster Sauce	蠔油芥蘭	\$10.95

Seafood 海鲜

(All from the sea, not the farm. Includes white rice)

Pow Pow Sha ~ 香爆蝦	\$19.95
Crispy shrimp sautéed in a creamy spicy sauce with Chinese greens	
Emperor Shrimp 一	\$21.95
One dozen shrimp in a red spicy and sweet	
sauce crowned with broccoli	
Happy Family 全家福	\$18.95
Chicken, beef, shrimp, assorted vegetables in brown sauce	
Sea & Sky ~ 海闊天空	\$17.95
Chicken, shrimp, assorted vegetables in a garlic sauce	
Property Chairman	622.05
Prosperity Shrimp	\$22.95
tossed in a creamy sweet glaze with pineapple and candies walnuts	
Kung Pao Shrimp	\$15.95
Diced vegetables and peanuts in a spicy brown sauce	
Shrimp in Garlic Sauce へ 魚香蝦	\$15.95
Green pepper, onions, bamboo shoots, in brown flavorful sauce	
Cashew Shrimp 腰果蝦	\$15.95
Diced vegetables in a brown sauce with roasted cashews	
Shrimp with Fresh Broccoli ④ 西蘭蝦	\$15.95
In a light white sauce	
Flower Shrimp 帝花蝦	\$15.95
Large shrimp with broccoli, bamboo shoots, mushroom,	
carrots, pea pods in a light white sauce	
Shrimp with Fresh Pea Pods 	\$15.95
Fresh tender pea pods, large shrimp in a light white sauce	
Bacon Pan-Fried Shrimp 培根煎蝦	\$16.95
Bacon pan-fried shrimp served on top of a	
bed of vegetables in a brown sauce	
Sweet & Sour Shrimp 甜酸蝦	\$15.95
Hand battered fried shrimp with sweet & sour sauce on the side	
Kung Pao Squid (~ 宮保魷魚	\$15.95
Diced vegetables and peanuts in a spicy brown sauce	7.5.5
Sguid in Black Bean Sauce 豉汁魷魚	\$15.95
Squid in Black Bean Sauce 豉汁魷魚 Fermented and flavored bean sauce with zucchini and onions	\$15.95



Noodle 麵

(Chinese spaghetti seasoned and wok tossed with carrot, celery, onion and mushrooms)

Emperor Lo Mein (Beef, chicken and shrimp)	帝皇撈麵	\$15.95
Shrimp Lo Mein	蝦撈麵	\$15.95
Chicken Lo Mein	雞撈麵	\$11.95
Beef Lo Mein	牛撈麵	\$14.95
Vegetable Lo Mein	素菜撈麵	\$10.95
Singapore Noodles Curry rice noodles mixed with shredded vegetables are	星洲炒米 nd shrimp	\$15.95
Beef Ho Fun Fresh mushrooms, onions and bean sprouts sautéed with beef and thick chewy rice ho-fun noodle	牛河粉	\$14.95
Chicken Ho Fun Fresh mushrooms, onions and bean sprouts sautéed	雞河粉	\$11.95

Fried Rice 炒飯

with chicken and thick chewy rice ho-fun noodle

(Premium meats and seafood used with egg and green onions)

Shrimp Fried Rice	蝦炒飯	\$15.95
Chicken Fried Rice	雞炒飯	\$10.95
Pork Fried Rice	豬肉炒飯	\$10.50
Beef Fried Rice	牛炒飯	\$14.95
Emperor Fried Rice		
(Beef, Chicken and Shrimp)	帝皇炒飯	\$15.95
Vegetable Fried Rice	素菜炒飯	\$9.95

Egg Foo Young 芙蓉蛋

(3 patties with gravy on the side. Made with bean sprouts, gravy contains peanut product)

Shrimp	蝦芙蓉蛋	\$15.95
Chicken	雞芙蓉蛋	\$11.95
Beef	牛芙蓉蛋	\$14.95
Vegetable	素菜芙蓉蛋	\$10.95

* Does not include rice
indicates Gluten Free

Please alert manager of allergies Gluten Free Menu Available Other items can be made GF, ask your server

Takeout Combo Box Menu

Combo boxes are served with 1 egg roll, 1 crab rangoon and egg fried rice

*= does not include rice no substitutions or changes

PLEASE SELECT ONE ENTREE From the list below

Szechuan Chicken	9.95
Kung Pao Chicken	9.95
Garlic Sauce Chicken	9.95
Curry Chicken ~	9.95
Sweet & Sour Chicken	9.95
Cashew Chicken	9.95
Peapods Chicken	9.95
Broccoli Chicken	9.95
Moo Goo Chicken	9.95
General Chicken	10.95
Orange Chicken ~	10.95
Sesame Chicken	10.95
Fried Rice Chicken*	9.95
Lo Mein Chicken*	9.95
Szechuan Beef ~	10.50
Kung Pao Beef ~	10.50
Garlic Sauce Beef ~	10.50
Curry Beef ~	10.50
Peapods Beef	10.50
Broccoli Beef	10.50
Mixed Vegetables Beef	10.50
Pepper Steak Beef	10.50
Fried Rice Beef*	10.50
Lo Mein Beef*	10.50
Chinese BBQ Ribs	9.95
Szechuan Pork	9.95
Twice Cooked Pork	9.95
Kung Pao Pork ~	9.95
Roast Pork Fried Rice*	9.95
Pork Lo Mein*	9.95
Kung Pao Shrimp ~	10.95
Garlic Sauce Shrimp	10.95
Cashew Shrimp	10.95
Peapods Shrimp	10.95
Broccoli Shrimp	10.95
Mixed Vegetables Shrimp	10.95
Fried Rice Shrimp*	10.95
Lo Mein Shrimp*	10.95
Mixed Vegetables	8.95
Tofu Mixed Vegetables	8.95
Kung Pao Vegetables ~	8.95
Broccoli Garlic Sauce	8.95

(No Substitutions or Changes)